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Final results (30 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

2 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL DE MANESCHERMER

3 LEONARD Alexandre BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

3 VERSTEVEN Zeger BEL DE MANESCHERMER

5 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL CE DAMOCLES

6 VANDER ELST Julien BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

7 COSYNS Emiel BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

8 TARIMCI Arda TUR DE MANESCHERMER

9 DANLEE Billy BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

10 ANDRUETAN Vladislav BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

11 DECKERS Alexandre BEL CE WOLUWE

12 MEES Louis BEL SCHERMKRING HER

13 SCHROVEN Loucas BEL DE MANESCHERMER

14 DE MASCIO Matteo BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

15 HALLAERT Gilles BEL DE MANESCHERMER

16 BOETS Teun BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

17 HELIN Carlo BEL CE WOLUWE

18 JOSQUIN Alexandre BEL CRE HUY

18 HANKE Ante Bilal BEL DE MANESCHERMER

20 DAVIDTS Antoine BEL CE DAMOCLES

21 SLIMANI Emrane BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

22 PEREMANS Senne BEL DE MANESCHERMER

23 TOUSSAINT Arthur BEL CE BASTOGNE

24 CANCELLIER Tom BEL CE BASTOGNE

25 RENSON Tobias BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

26 VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandre BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

26 WERLAND Robinson BEL CE NAMUR

28 BAILLIEUX Tom BEL CE LIBRAMONT

28 WYAME Alexis BEL CE NAMUR

30 DELSAUX Louis BEL CE NAMUR
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Formula of the competition

30 fencers

Poules round 1:

30 fencers

5 poules 

30 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 30 fencers
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Initial ranking (30 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 GENBRUGGE Sem BEL DE MANESCHERMER

2 GEUDVERT Oscar BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

3 LEONARD Alexandre BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

4 DANLEE Billy BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

5 DECKERS Alexandre BEL CE WOLUWE

6 VERSTEVEN Zeger BEL DE MANESCHERMER

7 VANDER ELST Julien BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

8 TARIMCI Arda TUR DE MANESCHERMER

9 DE MASCIO Matteo BEL CE LES 3 ARMES

10 SCHROVEN Loucas BEL DE MANESCHERMER

11 HALLAERT Gilles BEL DE MANESCHERMER

12 COSYNS Emiel BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

13 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor BEL CE DAMOCLES

14 MEES Louis BEL SCHERMKRING HER

15 PEREMANS Senne BEL DE MANESCHERMER

16 SLIMANI Emrane BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

17 ANDRUETAN Vladislav BEL BRUSSELS FENCIN

18 DAVIDTS Antoine BEL CE DAMOCLES

19 HANKE Ante Bilal BEL DE MANESCHERMER

19 BOETS Teun BEL SC PARCIVAL LEU

19 HELIN Carlo BEL CE WOLUWE

19 JOSQUIN Alexandre BEL CRE HUY

19 TOUSSAINT Arthur BEL CE BASTOGNE

19 CANCELLIER Tom BEL CE BASTOGNE

19 RENSON Tobias BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE

19 VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandre BEL RCSC CEE CHARLE

19 WERLAND Robinson BEL CE NAMUR

19 BAILLIEUX Tom BEL CE LIBRAMONT

19 WYAME Alexis BEL CE NAMUR

19 DELSAUX Louis BEL CE NAMUR
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  10.10.2020  Piste number 11

Referee: FRERES Hugo CRE HUY

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HANKE Ante Bilal DE MANESCHERMER 0.400 -6 14 4

GENBRUGGE Sem DE MANESCHERMER 1.000 24 25 1

WERLAND Robinson CE NAMUR 0.000 -19 6 6

COSYNS Emiel SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.800 9 20 2

MEES Louis SCHERMKRING HER 0.600 6 18 3

CANCELLIER Tom CE BASTOGNE 0.200 -14 8 5
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Poule number 2  10.10.2020  Piste number 12

Referee: MAES Joram SCHERMKRING SINT-NIKLAAS

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

DE MASCIO Matteo CE LES 3 ARMES 0.600 3 18 3

JOSQUIN Alexandre CRE HUY 0.400 -6 14 5

HELIN Carlo CE WOLUWE 0.400 -4 16 4

SCHROVEN Loucas DE MANESCHERMER 0.600 4 17 2

GEUDVERT Oscar CE DE NEUFCHATE 1.000 23 25 1

BAILLIEUX Tom CE LIBRAMONT 0.000 -20 5 6
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Poule number 3  10.10.2020  Piste number 13

Referee: MATHIS Francois SR GRANDE HARMONIE

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VANDER ELST Julien BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.800 15 23 2

DAVIDTS Antoine CE DAMOCLES 0.400 -7 13 4

LEONARD Alexandre CE DE NEUFCHATE 1.000 20 25 1

VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandre RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.000 -19 6 6

HALLAERT Gilles DE MANESCHERMER 0.600 0 18 3

TOUSSAINT Arthur CE BASTOGNE 0.200 -9 14 5
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Poule number 4  10.10.2020  Piste number 15

Referee: VAN GIJSEL Sander DE MANESCHERMER

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

TARIMCI Arda DE MANESCHERMER 0.600 10 20 3

DANLEE Billy BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.800 13 23 2

RENSON Tobias CE DE NEUFCHATE 0.200 -15 7 5

SLIMANI Emrane RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.400 -8 11 4

WYAME Alexis CE NAMUR 0.000 -20 5 6

LEYNEN DUBUS Victor CE DAMOCLES 1.000 20 25 1
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Poule number 5  10.10.2020  Piste number 16

Referee: LIEGE Timothe CE DE NEUFCHATEAU

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

VERSTEVEN Zeger DE MANESCHERMER 1.000 18 25 1

PEREMANS Senne DE MANESCHERMER 0.200 -5 16 5

ANDRUETAN Vladislav BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.800 7 23 2

DECKERS Alexandre CE WOLUWE 0.600 6 21 3

BOETS Teun SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.400 -3 15 4

DELSAUX Louis CE NAMUR 0.000 -23 2 6
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Ranking after all poule rounds (30 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 GENBRUGGE Sem DE MANESCHERMER 1.000 24 25 qualified

2 GEUDVERT Oscar CE DE NEUFCHATE 1.000 23 25 qualified

3 LEONARD Alexandre CE DE NEUFCHATE 1.000 20 25 qualified

4 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor CE DAMOCLES 1.000 20 25 qualified

5 VERSTEVEN Zeger DE MANESCHERMER 1.000 18 25 qualified

6 VANDER ELST Julien BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.800 15 23 qualified

7 DANLEE Billy BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.800 13 23 qualified

8 COSYNS Emiel SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.800 9 20 qualified

9 ANDRUETAN Vladislav BRUSSELS FENCIN 0.800 7 23 qualified

10 TARIMCI Arda DE MANESCHERMER 0.600 10 20 qualified

11 DECKERS Alexandre CE WOLUWE 0.600 6 21 qualified

12 MEES Louis SCHERMKRING HER 0.600 6 18 qualified

13 SCHROVEN Loucas DE MANESCHERMER 0.600 4 17 qualified

14 DE MASCIO Matteo CE LES 3 ARMES 0.600 3 18 qualified

15 HALLAERT Gilles DE MANESCHERMER 0.600 0 18 qualified

16 BOETS Teun SC PARCIVAL LEU 0.400 -3 15 qualified

17 HELIN Carlo CE WOLUWE 0.400 -4 16 qualified

18 HANKE Ante Bilal DE MANESCHERMER 0.400 -6 14 qualified

19 JOSQUIN Alexandre CRE HUY 0.400 -6 14 qualified

20 DAVIDTS Antoine CE DAMOCLES 0.400 -7 13 qualified

21 SLIMANI Emrane RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.400 -8 11 qualified

22 PEREMANS Senne DE MANESCHERMER 0.200 -5 16 qualified

23 TOUSSAINT Arthur CE BASTOGNE 0.200 -9 14 qualified

24 CANCELLIER Tom CE BASTOGNE 0.200 -14 8 qualified

25 RENSON Tobias CE DE NEUFCHATE 0.200 -15 7 qualified

26 VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandre RCSC CEE CHARLE 0.000 -19 6 qualified

27 WERLAND Robinson CE NAMUR 0.000 -19 6 qualified

28 BAILLIEUX Tom CE LIBRAMONT 0.000 -20 5 qualified

28 WYAME Alexis CE NAMUR 0.000 -20 5 qualified

30 DELSAUX Louis CE NAMUR 0.000 -23 2 qualified
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Table of 32

1 GENBRUGGE Sem
DE MANESCHERMER

32 ----------
GENBRUGGE Sem

17 HELIN Carlo
CE WOLUWE

16 BOETS Teun
SC PARCIVAL LEU

BOETS Teun
15/6

9 ANDRUETAN Vladislav
BRUSSELS FENCIN

24 CANCELLIER Tom
CE BASTOGNE

ANDRUETAN Vladisla
15/9

25 RENSON Tobias
CE DE NEUFCHATE

8 COSYNS Emiel
SC PARCIVAL LEU

COSYNS Emiel
15/0

5 VERSTEVEN Zeger
DE MANESCHERMER

28 WYAME Alexis
CE NAMUR

VERSTEVEN Zeger
15/0

21 SLIMANI Emrane
RCSC CEE CHARLE

12 MEES Louis
SCHERMKRING HER

MEES Louis
15/10

13 SCHROVEN Loucas
DE MANESCHERMER

20 DAVIDTS Antoine
CE DAMOCLES

SCHROVEN Loucas
15/5

29 BAILLIEUX Tom
CE LIBRAMONT

4 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor
CE DAMOCLES

LEYNEN DUBUS Victo
15/7

3 LEONARD Alexandre
CE DE NEUFCHATE

30 DELSAUX Louis
CE NAMUR

LEONARD Alexandre
15/2

19 HANKE Ante Bilal
DE MANESCHERMER

14 DE MASCIO Matteo
CE LES 3 ARMES

DE MASCIO Matteo
15/4

11 DECKERS Alexandre
CE WOLUWE

22 PEREMANS Senne
DE MANESCHERMER

DECKERS Alexandre
15/5

27 WERLAND Robinson
CE NAMUR

6 VANDER ELST Julien
BRUSSELS FENCIN

VANDER ELST Julien
15/2

7 DANLEE Billy
BRUSSELS FENCIN

26 VANDENBOSSCHE Alexandr
RCSC CEE CHARLE

DANLEE Billy
15/6

23 TOUSSAINT Arthur
CE BASTOGNE

10 TARIMCI Arda
DE MANESCHERMER

TARIMCI Arda
15/0

15 HALLAERT Gilles
DE MANESCHERMER

18 JOSQUIN Alexandre
CRE HUY

HALLAERT Gilles
15/11

31 ----------

2 GEUDVERT Oscar
CE DE NEUFCHATE

GEUDVERT Oscar

Table of 16

GENBRUGGE Sem
15/0

COSYNS Emiel
15/4

VERSTEVEN Zeger
15/3

LEYNEN DUBUS Victo
15/11

LEONARD Alexandre
15/4

VANDER ELST Julien
15/7

TARIMCI Arda
15/11

GEUDVERT Oscar
15/3
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Table of 8

1 GENBRUGGE Sem
DE MANESCHERMER

8 COSYNS Emiel
SC PARCIVAL LEU

GENBRUGGE Sem
15/3

5 VERSTEVEN Zeger
DE MANESCHERMER

4 LEYNEN DUBUS Victor
CE DAMOCLES

VERSTEVEN Zeger
15/8

3 LEONARD Alexandre
CE DE NEUFCHATE

6 VANDER ELST Julien
BRUSSELS FENCIN

LEONARD Alexandre
15/4

7 TARIMCI Arda
DE MANESCHERMER

2 GEUDVERT Oscar
CE DE NEUFCHATE

GEUDVERT Oscar
15/5

Semi-finals

GENBRUGGE Sem
15/10

GEUDVERT Oscar
15/11

Final

GEUDVERT Oscar
15/13
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

FRERES Hugo BEL CRE HUY N 1 5 1 1

LIEGE Timothe BEL CE DE NEUFCHATE 1 2 0 0

MAES Joram BEL SCHERMKRING SIN N 1 5 1 1

MATHIS Francois BEL SR GRANDE HARMO N 1 5 1 1

VAN GIJSEL Sander BEL DE MANESCHERMERN 1 5 1 0


